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2024 DoAG Primary Contacts 
 

 

Shipper I Licensing & Changes, 

Mapping, and VMS Login: 

 

VMS Installation, Servicing, 

and Troubleshooting: 

 

 

E-licensing and HABs: 

 

Inspections and Operational 

Changes: 

 

Landings Reporting 

 

 and Aquaculture Permitting: 

 

Sample Scheduling, Growing 

Area Questions (classifications, 

closures/openings): 

 

Pathology and Seed 

Importation: 

 

 

Payments, Administrative:

 

 

 

Michal Zuber ext. 110 

 

 

Rick Seiden ext. 107, 130 

 

 

Emily Marquis ext. 124 

 

 

Jen Yeadon ext. 121 

 

Maylani Velazquez ext 118 

 

Matt Bartell ext 115 

 

 

 

Alissa Dragan ext. 119 

 

 

Dr. Lydia Bienlien ext. 120 

 

 

Lori Scianna ext. 113

 

 

860-707-0540 cell 

michael.zuber@ct.gov 

 

860-729-0101 cell 

richard.seidon@ct.gov 

 

860-929-6414 cell 

emily.marquis@ct.gov 

 

860-250-0660 cell 

Jenifer.yeadon@ct.gov 

 

Maylani.velazquez@ct.gov 

 

860-209-6358 cell 

matthew.bartell@ct.gov 

 

860-818-7034 cell 

alissa.dragan@ct.gov 

 

860-986-2686 cell 

lydia.bienlien@ct.gov 

 

860-808-9075 cell 

Lori.scianna@ct.gov 
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